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Women / 8 / L8 s3 grp1
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Swenson825
LaFleur's Largo

8.900 9.150 9.2259.275 36.550
1 5 3 2 1 

1 

Jenna Mulligan811
Champions Gym FL

8.800 9.225 9.4759.025 36.525
2 4 7 1 2 

2 

Lilly Hudson808
Champions Gym FL

8.600 9.375 9.0259.400 36.400
4 2 1 4T 3 

3 

Emily McCurdy844
Legacy - FL

8.450 9.425 8.8009.325 36.000
5 1 2 7T 4 

4 

Kahner Pierce818
Golden City

8.400 9.000 9.0259.050 35.475
6 6 5T 4T 5 

5 

Karah Vargo813
Coast Elite - FL

7.850 9.250 9.0008.950 35.050
10 3 8 6 6 

6 

Courtney Googe810
Champions Gym FL

8.650 8.900 8.7508.650 34.950
3 7 9 10 7 

7 

Brooke Pirro815
Coast Elite - FL

8.300 8.300 9.1009.050 34.750
7 8 5T 3 8 

8 

Stephanie Ormsby816
Coast Elite - FL

8.050 8.250 8.8009.150 34.250
8 9 4 7T 9 

9 

Chloe Patel841
Coast Elite - FL

7.900 8.150 8.8008.400 33.250
9 10 10 7T 10 

10 
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Women / 8 / L8 s3 grp2
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Raquel Mason802
Broadway

8.175 9.300 9.0509.375 35.900
7 1 1T 4T 1 

1 

Nicole Flynn835
Stars and Stripes

8.425 9.075 9.0259.000 35.525
4 3 3T 6 2 

2 

Krista Marrocco823
LaFleur's Largo

8.500 8.650 9.1258.225 34.500
2 7 6 3 3 

3 

Selena Stratton829
N FLA Orange Park

8.375 8.600 8.5258.450 33.950
5 8 5 8 4 

4 

Jacy Cerveny804
Broadway

8.200 9.000 9.0507.650 33.900
6 4T 10 4T 5 

5 

Kayla Thompson833
Southern Starz

8.450 8.700 8.3007.800 33.250
3 6 9 9 6 

6 

Haley Frangioni845
Elite World

7.900 7.800 8.7008.050 32.450
9 9 8 7 7 

7 

Savannah Taylor827
LaFleur's Largo

0.000 9.000 9.2009.375 27.575
10 4T 1T 1 8 

8 

Bonnie Ziegenfelder837
Sun Country - FL

9.025 0.000 9.1509.000 27.175
1 10 3T 2 9 

9 

Brinsley Hess839
Tampa Gymnastics

8.100 9.225 0.0008.175 25.500
8 2 7 10 10 

10 
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Women / 8 / L8 s3 grp3
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Mistarz801
360 Gymnastics FL

9.100 9.075 8.8509.000 36.025
1 1 1 5 1 

1 

Faith McGuire821
Golden City

8.475 8.500 9.0008.900 34.875
5 4 2 2 2 

2 

Alyssa Musa828
N FLA Orange Park

8.000 8.750 8.9008.675 34.325
9 2 4 4 3 

3 

Katelyn Puttick824
LaFleur's Largo

8.675 8.100 8.7508.200 33.725
3 5 6T 6 4 

4 

Sara Bowles822
Golden City

8.075 8.050 8.6508.800 33.575
8 6T 3 7 5 

5 

Gabi Ashmore812
Coast Elite - FL

7.600 8.550 8.9258.200 33.275
10 3 6T 3 6 

6 

Alexis Rickman807
Champions Gym FL

8.400 7.850 8.5008.500 33.250
6 8 5 9 7 

7 

Kylie Jones842
Park Avenue

8.350 7.150 9.1757.850 32.525
7 9 9 1 8 

8 

Alissa Campbell843
Legacy - FL

8.900 8.050 8.6250.000 25.575
2 6T 10 8 9 

9 

Holly Vu803
Broadway

8.525 0.000 8.0008.075 24.600
4 10 8 10 10 

10 
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Women / 8 / L8 s3 grp4
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexandra LesPerance820
Golden City

9.250 9.025 9.4009.050 36.725
2 1 2 1 1 

1 

Michelle Eisenberg888
Park Avenue

8.850 8.600 9.3508.400 35.200
3 2 7T 2 2 

2 

Jasmine McIver840
Tampa Gymnastics

8.775 7.850 9.3009.075 35.000
6 8 1 4 3 

3 

Jessica Klein831
Park Avenue

8.675 8.350 8.9008.900 34.825
7 3 3 8T 4 

4 

Alisia Braxton881
Golden City

9.425 7.100 9.1258.500 34.150
1 10 6 6T 5 

5 

Victoria Chattin819
Golden City

8.050 8.150 9.3258.550 34.075
11 4 5 3 6 

6 

Molly Ziegenfelder838
Sun Country - FL

8.800 8.100 8.9007.650 33.450
5 5 11 8T 7 

7 

Sarah Myers846
Naples Progressive

8.425 7.350 9.1258.100 33.000
10 9 9 6T 8 

8 

Samara Eisenberg832
Park Avenue

8.825 8.050 7.6508.400 32.925
4 6T 7T 11 9 

9 

Elizabeth Bendinelli805
Champions Gym FL

8.500 8.050 8.4007.950 32.900
9 6T 10 10 10 

10 

Jordan Montgomery880
Golden City

8.625 0.000 9.2508.650 26.525
8 11 4 5 11 

11 
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: 2,3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Golden City 8 108.800 27.300 26.525 27.000 27.975
11 3 3

2 Champions Gym FL 8 107.875 26.050 27.500 27.075 27.250
44 1 2

3 LaFleur's Largo 8 107.300 26.075 26.800 26.875 27.550
23 2 4

4 Coast Elite - FL 8 104.525 24.250 26.100 27.150 27.025
56 4 1

5 Park Avenue 8 104.475 26.350 25.000 25.700 27.425
32 5 5

6 Broadway 8 94.400 24.900 18.300 25.100 26.100
65 6 6
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